
Caltrans District 6 Environmental Generalist Outreach Attendance List 
Name: Email: Phone: Company Prime/Sub 
Alex Mach alexmach@mach8bio.com (951) 640-8598 Mach & Biological Consulting, Inc. Sub 
Alicia Pivetti alicia.pivetti@hdrinc.com (916) 817-4884 HDR Both 
Allen Wong allen.wong@vsceinc.com (510) 835-5001 VSCE, Inc Both 
Amer Bata amer.bata@aecom.com (925) 266-1038 AECOM Sub 
Andrew Cannizzaro acannizzaro@mozamoengineering.com (510) 940-6833 Mozamo Engineering, Inc. Sub 
Arlene Macahilig arlene.macahilig@wsp.com (925) 813-0454 WSP USA Prime 
Arvin Chaudhary arvin@chaudhary.com (707) 529-6712 Chaudhary & Associates Sub 
Brian Juarez bjuarez@vseinc.com (510) 835-5001 VSCE, Inc. Sub 
Cathy Merrill cmerrill@merrill-morris.com (415) 602-7440 Merrill Morris Partners Sub 
Cerila Gailiard Cerila.gailiard@oysllc.com (480) 463-0904 Orchestrating Your Success LLC Sub 
Cheryl Tyrrell tyrrellresources@scbglobal.net (530) 243-8733 Tyrrell Resources, Inc. Sub 
Darcy Taylor dtaylor@ghirardelliassoc.com (209) 914-7320 Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. Prime 
Dave Nugen dnugen@ghirardelliassoc.com (916) 240-5108 Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. Prime 
Dung Tran Dung.tran@hdrinc.com (916) 825-0093 HDR Prime 
Eleanor Kendrick eleanork@anilverma.com (212) 265-1977 Anil Verma Associates, Inc. Both 
Elizabeth Raynal eraynal@ghirardelliassoc.com (916) 276-4423 Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. Prime 
Erin Mock emock@mozamoengineering.com (510) 301-5795 Mozamo Engineering, Inc. Sub 
Farrah Taylor taylor@aiconstructionandengineering.com (858) 829-2161 Ai Construction & Engineering Inc. Both 
Grace Stewart g.stewart@geabuild.com (619) 889-8110 GEA Builders, Inc. Prime 
Jason Tom Jason.tom@hdrinc.com (510) 229-0854 HDR Prime 
John Power John.power@powerconstructioninc-sf.com (415) 722-8270 Power Construction Inc. Both 
Karmen Ochoa kochoa@mficon.com (626) 565-2015 MFI Construction Inc. Both 
Laura Rogers laura@ispyvision.com (209) 204-6698 iSpyVision Sub 
Pavitra Pandey pavitrap@s2-ei.com (909) 373-8240 S2-Engineering Inc. Both 
Raewyn Butcher raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com (510) 708-7442 Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. Prime 
Sagar Pandey sagarp@s2-ei.com (909) 373-8240 S2 Engineering, Inc. Both 
Scott Buckley sbuckley@ghirardelliassoc.com (925) 989-3806 Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. Prime 
Scott Fabel Scott.fabel@hdrinc.com (916) 260-1724 HDR Prime 
Scott Frenette Scott.frenette@wsp.com (209) 986-6540 WSP Sub 
Shawn Shahriari shawns@s2-ei.com (909) 373-8240 S2-Engineering Inc. Both 
Spencer Duvall spencerd@s2-ei.com (909) 373-8240 S2-Engineering Inc. Both 
Subramony 
Krishnamoorthy 

krishnas@s2-ei.com (909) 373-8240 S2-Engineering Inc. Both 

Taylor Loyd tloyd@ghirardellliassoc.com (916) 918-6338 Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. Prime 
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